

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23081/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2007 in CMWP No. 56337/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PUBLIC SECTOR CO-OPERATIVE HNG.STY.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
B.S.Chauhan is not a Member.

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master