

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IAS 4 & 5 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23081/2007

PUBLIC SECTOR CO-OPERATIVE HNG.STY.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)
(For directions, Stay and office report)

Date: 10/09/2012 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Agaraiya, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these I.As. stand over for two weeks.

Reply be filed in the meanwhile.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|